
Ende 10. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 20'360'992 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2013 

HT-Total 998'169 kWh / NT-Total 1'310'207 kWh / Jahres-Total 2'308'376 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2013 / HT  84'469 kWh / NT 122'311 kWh / Monats-Total 206'780 kWh / Gesamt-Total 20'360'992 kWh 

November  2013 / HT 101'744 kWh / NT 120'000 kWh / Monats-Total 229'744 kWh / Gesamt-Total 20'154'212 kWh 

Oktober   2013 / HT  71'982 kWh / NT  97'887 kWh / Monats-Total 169'869 kWh / Gesamt-Total 19'924'468 kWh 

September 2013 / HT  48'309 kWh / NT  58'926 kWh / Monats-Total 107'235 kWh / Gesamt-Total 19'754'599 kWh 

August    2013 / HT  30'939 kWh / NT  39'929 kWh / Monats-Total  70'868 kWh / Gesamt-Total 19'647'364 kWh 

Juli      2013 / HT  67'523 kWh / NT  71'252 kWh / Monats-Total 138'775 kWh / Gesamt-Total 19'576'496 kWh 

Juni      2013 / HT  74'474 kWh / NT 106'786 kWh / Monats-Total 181'260 kWh / Gesamt-Total 19'437'721 kWh 

Mai       2013 / HT 129'896 kWh / NT 183'206 kWh / Monats-Total 313'102 kWh / Gesamt-Total 19'256'461 kWh 

April     2013 / HT 143'361 kWh / NT 175'453 kWh / Monats-Total 318'814 kWh / Gesamt-Total 18'943'359 kWh 

März      2013 / HT 119'488 kWh / NT 175'376 kWh / Monats-Total 294'864 kWh / Gesamt-Total 18'624'545 kWh 

Februar   2013 / HT 101'942 kWh / NT 132'335 kWh / Monats-Total 234'277 kWh / Gesamt-Total 18'329'681 kWh 

Januar    2013 / HT 108'511 kWh / NT 141'057 kWh / Monats-Total 249'568 kWh / Gesamt-Total 18'095'404 kWh 


